
Coal 
India
Limited

ClL
Recruiting 

Management Trainees
CE : 68 Vacancies      I      ME : 258 Vacancies      I      EE : 218 Vacancies

India’s Best Institute for IES, GATE & PSUs

Conducting

Online Test Series for 
Coal India Limited 
Management Trainees

Test Series
commencing from 

th10  Jan, 2020

•            •  Exactly on the pattern on CIL Quality Questions  with detailed explanations

Streams :      |         |     10 Tests   Fee: Rs. 800 (Inclusive of GST)CE     ME    EE    

Admission Open 011-45124612www.onlinetestseriesmadeeasy.in
Click to enroll

Page 1 of 4



Page 2 of 4

Admission Open 011-45124612www.onlinetestseriesmadeeasy.in

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Part Syllabus Test

Part Syllabus Test

Part Syllabus Test

Full Syllabus Test

Full Syllabus Test

Full Syllabus Test

Full Syllabus Test

Paper II : Engineering Discipline
(Fluid Mechanics, Hydraulics, Hydrology, 
irrigation, Environmental Engineering)

Paper I : General Ability
(General English)

Paper II : Engineering Discipline
(Soil Mechanics, Transportation Engg, 

Surveying, Construction Materials 
and Management)

Paper I : General Ability

Paper II : Engineering Discipline

Paper I : General Ability

Paper II : Engineering Discipline

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

45 Minutes

45 Minutes

45 Minutes

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

15-01-2020

20-01-2020

20-01-2020

25-01-2020

25-01-2020

30-01-2020

30-01-2020

Coal India : Exam Pattern, Structure & Syllabus

Stage 1 :  
•    Written (Online CBT)   
•   200 Marks

There are two papers.  Exam will be conducted in a single sitting of 3 hours. 
Paper I : 100 Marks; 100 Multiple Choice Questions;  No Negative Marking
Syllabus : General knowledge/Awareness, Reasoning, Numerical Ability and General English

Paper II : 100 Marks; 100 Multiple Choice Questions;  No Negative Marking
Syllabus : Technical Discipline

Qualifying Marks for CBT in each paper : 
General /EWS: 40 Marks OBC : 35 Marks SC/ST/PwD : 30 Marks    I        I    

Shortlisted candidates will be called for personal interview as per their merit. Total number 
of vacancies and number of students called for interview ratio would be 1:3

Tentative date for CBT is 27-02-2020 and 28-02-2020

Stage 2 :  
•   Interview
•   10 Marks

India’s Best Institute for IES, GATE & PSUs

Coal India 
Limited

Online Test Series, 2019
Management Trainees

Streams : CE, ME, EE

10 Tests 
6 Part syllabus + 4 Full syllabus

2.

3.

1.

Test no.

Part Syllabus Test

Part Syllabus Test

Part Syllabus Test

Test type

Paper II : Engineering Discipline
(Engineering Mechanics , Solid Mechanics, 

Structural Analysis, Concrete Structure, 
Steel Structures)

Paper I : General Ability
(Reasoning and Numerical Ability)

Paper I : General Ability
(General Knowledge & Awareness)

Test syllabus

50

50

50

Total Qs

50

50

50

Total marks

45 Minutes

45 Minutes

45 Minutes

Timing

10-01-2020

15-01-2020

10-01-2020

Activation date

Civil Engineering

CIL

Test Series Schedule

Quality Questions
with Detailed solutions

Comprehensive 
Performance Analysis

Exam pattern as 
per CIL standards



Page 3 of 4

Admission Open 011-45124612www.onlinetestseriesmadeeasy.in

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Part Syllabus Test

Part Syllabus Test

Part Syllabus Test

Full Syllabus Test

Full Syllabus Test

Full Syllabus Test

Full Syllabus Test

Paper II : Engineering Discipline
(Machine Design, SOM, Engineering 
Mechanics and Theory of Machines)

Paper I : General Ability
(General English)

Paper II : Engineering Discipline
(Production, Material Science, 

Industrial Engineering)

Paper I : General Ability

Paper II : Engineering Discipline

Paper I : General Ability

Paper II : Engineering Discipline

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

45 Minutes

45 Minutes

45 Minutes

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

15-01-2020

20-01-2020

20-01-2020

25-01-2020

25-01-2020

30-01-2020

30-01-2020

Coal India : Exam Pattern, Structure & Syllabus

Stage 1 :  
•    Written (Online CBT)   
•   200 Marks

There are two papers.  Exam will be conducted in a single sitting of 3 hours. 
Paper I : 100 Marks; 100 Multiple Choice Questions;  No Negative Marking
Syllabus : General knowledge/Awareness, Reasoning, Numerical Ability and General English

Paper II : 100 Marks; 100 Multiple Choice Questions;  No Negative Marking
Syllabus : Technical Discipline

Qualifying Marks for CBT in each paper : 
General /EWS: 40 Marks OBC : 35 Marks SC/ST/PwD : 30 Marks    I        I    

Shortlisted candidates will be called for personal interview as per their merit. Total number 
of vacancies and number of students called for interview ratio would be 1:3

Tentative date for CBT is 27-02-2020 and 28-02-2020

Stage 2 :  
•   Interview
•   10 Marks

India’s Best Institute for IES, GATE & PSUs

Coal India 
Limited

Online Test Series, 2019
Management Trainees

Streams : CE, ME, EE

10 Tests 
6 Part syllabus + 4 Full syllabus

2.

3.

1.

Test no.

Part Syllabus Test

Part Syllabus Test

Part Syllabus Test

Test type

Paper II : Engineering Discipline
(Thermodynamics, RAC, IC Engines, 

Power Plant and HMT)

Paper I : General Ability
(Reasoning and Numerical Ability)

Paper I : General Ability
(General Knowledge & Awareness)

Test syllabus

50

50

50

Total Qs

50

50

50

Total marks

45 Minutes

45 Minutes

45 Minutes

Timing

10-01-2020

15-01-2020

10-01-2020

Activation date

Mechanical Engineering

CIL

Test Series Schedule

Quality Questions
with Detailed solutions

Comprehensive 
Performance Analysis

Exam pattern as 
per CIL standards



Page 4 of 4

Admission Open 011-45124612www.onlinetestseriesmadeeasy.in

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Part Syllabus Test

Part Syllabus Test

Part Syllabus Test

Full Syllabus Test

Full Syllabus Test

Full Syllabus Test

Full Syllabus Test

Paper II : Engineering Discipline
(Engineering Mathematics, Analog Electronics,

Signal & Systems, Power System)

Paper I : General Ability
(General English)

Paper II : Engineering Discipline
(Power Electronics, Control Systems, 

EMT, Microprocessors)

Paper I : General Ability

Paper II : Engineering Discipline

Paper I : General Ability

Paper II : Engineering Discipline

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

45 Minutes

45 Minutes

45 Minutes

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

15-01-2020

20-01-2020

20-01-2020

25-01-2020

25-01-2020

30-01-2020

30-01-2020

Coal India : Exam Pattern, Structure & Syllabus

Stage 1 :  
•    Written (Online CBT)   
•   200 Marks

There are two papers.  Exam will be conducted in a single sitting of 3 hours. 
Paper I : 100 Marks; 100 Multiple Choice Questions;  No Negative Marking
Syllabus : General knowledge/Awareness, Reasoning, Numerical Ability and General English

Paper II : 100 Marks; 100 Multiple Choice Questions;  No Negative Marking
Syllabus : Technical Discipline

Qualifying Marks for CBT in each paper : 
General /EWS: 40 Marks OBC : 35 Marks SC/ST/PwD : 30 Marks    I        I    

Shortlisted candidates will be called for personal interview as per their merit. Total number 
of vacancies and number of students called for interview ratio would be 1:3

Tentative date for CBT is 27-02-2020 and 28-02-2020

Stage 2 :  
•   Interview
•   10 Marks

India’s Best Institute for IES, GATE & PSUs

Coal India 
Limited

Online Test Series, 2019
Management Trainees

Streams : CE, ME, EE

10 Tests 
6 Part syllabus + 4 Full syllabus

2.

3.

1.

Test no.

Part Syllabus Test

Part Syllabus Test

Part Syllabus Test

Test type

Paper II : Engineering Discipline
(Networks, Digital Electronics, Measurements,

Electric Machines)

Paper I : General Ability
(Reasoning and Numerical Ability)

Paper I : General Ability
(General Knowledge & Awareness)

Test syllabus

50

50

50

Total Qs

50

50

50

Total marks

45 Minutes

45 Minutes

45 Minutes

Timing

10-01-2020

15-01-2020

10-01-2020

Activation date

Electrical Engineering

CIL

Test Series Schedule

Quality Questions
with Detailed solutions

Comprehensive 
Performance Analysis

Exam pattern as 
per CIL standards


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

