

Recruiting **Management Trainees**

CE: 68 Vacancies I ME: 258 Vacancies I EE: 218 Vacancies



Conducting



Test Series commencing from 10th Jan, 2020

Streams : CE



10 Tests

Fee: Rs. 800 (Inclusive of GST)

• Exactly on the pattern on CIL

• Quality Questions with detailed explanations

Admission Open

www.onlinetestseriesmadeeasy.in Click to enroll

(\$) 011-45124612

Coal India Limited Online Test Series, 2019 Management Trainees Streams : CE, ME, EE





Quality Questions with Detailed solutions

Comprehensive Performance Analysis Exam pattern as per CIL standards

Civil Engineering Test Series Schedule

Test no.	Test type	Test syllabus	Total Qs	Total marks	Timing	Activation date
1.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability (General Knowledge & Awareness)	50	50	45 Minutes	10-01-2020
2.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline (Engineering Mechanics , Solid Mechanics, Structural Analysis, Concrete Structure, Steel Structures)	50	50	45 Minutes	10-01-2020
3.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability (Reasoning and Numerical Ability)	50	50	45 Minutes	15-01-2020
4.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline (Fluid Mechanics, Hydraulics, Hydrology, irrigation, Environmental Engineering)	50	50	45 Minutes	15-01-2020
5.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability (<i>General English</i>)	50	50	45 Minutes	20-01-2020
6.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline (Soil Mechanics, Transportation Engg, Surveying, Construction Materials and Management)	50	50	45 Minutes	20-01-2020
7.	Full Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability	100	100	90 Minutes	25-01-2020
8.	Full Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline	100	100	90 Minutes	25-01-2020
9.	Full Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability	100	100	90 Minutes	30-01-2020
10.	Full Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline	100	100	90 Minutes	30-01-2020

Coal India : Exam Pattern, Structure & Syllabus			
Stage 1 : Written (Online CBT) 200 Marks 	There are two papers. Exam will be conducted in a single sitting of 3 hours. Paper I : 100 Marks; 100 Multiple Choice Questions; No Negative Marking Syllabus : General knowledge/Awareness, Reasoning, Numerical Ability and General English Paper II : 100 Marks; 100 Multiple Choice Questions; No Negative Marking Syllabus : Technical Discipline Qualifying Marks for CBT in each paper :		
	General / EWS: 40 Marks OBC: 35 Marks SC/ST/PwD: 30 Marks		
Stage 2 : • Interview • 10 Marks	Shortlisted candidates will be called for personal interview as per their merit. Total number of vacancies and number of students called for interview ratio would be 1:3		
	Tentative date for CBT is 27-02-2020 and 28-02-2020		

Admission Open 🖉 www.onlinetestseriesmadeeasy.in

() 011-45124612

Coal India Limited Online Test Series, 2019 Management Trainees Streams : CE, ME, EE





Admission Open

Quality Questions with Detailed solutions

Comprehensive Performance Analysis Exam pattern as per CIL standards

Mechanical Engineering Test Series Schedule

Test no.	Test type	Test syllabus	Total Qs	Total marks	Timing	Activation date
1.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability (General Knowledge & Awareness)	50	50	45 Minutes	10-01-2020
2.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline (Thermodynamics, RAC, IC Engines, Power Plant and HMT)	50	50	45 Minutes	10-01-2020
3.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability (Reasoning and Numerical Ability)	50	50	45 Minutes	15-01-2020
4.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline (Machine Design, SOM, Engineering Mechanics and Theory of Machines)	50	50	45 Minutes	15-01-2020
5.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability (<i>General English</i>)	50	50	45 Minutes	20-01-2020
6.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline (Production, Material Science, Industrial Engineering)	50	50	45 Minutes	20-01-2020
7.	Full Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability	100	100	90 Minutes	25-01-2020
8.	Full Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline	100	100	90 Minutes	25-01-2020
9.	Full Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability	100	100	90 Minutes	30-01-2020
10.	Full Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline	100	100	90 Minutes	30-01-2020

Coal India : Exam Pattern, Structure & Syllabus			
Stage 1 : Written (Online CBT) 200 Marks 	There are two papers. Exam will be conducted in a single sitting of 3 hours. Paper I : 100 Marks; 100 Multiple Choice Questions; No Negative Marking Syllabus : General knowledge/Awareness, Reasoning, Numerical Ability and General English Paper II : 100 Marks; 100 Multiple Choice Questions; No Negative Marking Syllabus : Technical Discipline Qualifying Marks for CBT in each paper :		
Stage 2 : • Interview • 10 Marks	General /EWS:40 Marks OBC: 35 Marks SC/ST/PwD: 30 Marks Shortlisted candidates will be called for personal interview as per their merit. Total number of vacancies and number of students called for interview ratio would be 1:3		
Tentative date for CBT is 27-02-2020 and 28-02-2020			

www.onlinetestseriesmadeeasy.in

Page 3 of 4

🔇 011-45124612

Coal India Limited Online Test Series, 2019 Management Trainees Streams : CE, ME, EE





Admission Open

Quality Questions with Detailed solutions Comprehensive Performance Analysis Exam pattern as per CIL standards

Electrical Engineering Test Series Schedule

Test no.	Test type	Test syllabus	Total Qs	Total marks	Timing	Activation date
1.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability (General Knowledge & Awareness)	50	50	45 Minutes	10-01-2020
2.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline (Networks, Digital Electronics, Measurements, Electric Machines)	50	50	45 Minutes	10-01-2020
3.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability (Reasoning and Numerical Ability)	50	50	45 Minutes	15-01-2020
4.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline (Engineering Mathematics, Analog Electronics, Signal & Systems, Power System)	50	50	45 Minutes	15-01-2020
5.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability (General English)	50	50	45 Minutes	20-01-2020
6.	Part Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline (Power Electronics, Control Systems, EMT, Microprocessors)	50	50	45 Minutes	20-01-2020
7.	Full Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability	100	100	90 Minutes	25-01-2020
8.	Full Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline	100	100	90 Minutes	25-01-2020
9.	Full Syllabus Test	Paper I : General Ability	100	100	90 Minutes	30-01-2020
10.	Full Syllabus Test	Paper II : Engineering Discipline	100	100	90 Minutes	30-01-2020

Coal India : Exam Pattern, Structure & Syllabus			
Stage 1 : • Written (Online CBT) • 200 Marks	There are two papers. Exam will be conducted in a single sitting of 3 hours. Paper I : 100 Marks; 100 Multiple Choice Questions; No Negative Marking Syllabus : General knowledge/Awareness, Reasoning, Numerical Ability and General English Paper II : 100 Marks; 100 Multiple Choice Questions; No Negative Marking Syllabus : Technical Discipline		
	Qualifying Marks for CBT in each paper: General /EWS:40 Marks OBC:35 Marks SC/ST/PwD:30 Marks		
Stage 2 : • Interview • 10 Marks	Shortlisted candidates will be called for personal interview as per their merit. Total number of vacancies and number of students called for interview ratio would be 1:3		
	Tentative date for CBT is 27-02-2020 and 28-02-2020		

() www.onlinetestseriesmadeeasy.in () 011-45124612